Solid Apollo LED
+LED Catalog
LED Strip Lights
Driverless A/C Strip 120V. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
SMD3528-300 LED/SPOOL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
SMD3528-600 LED/SPOOL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
SMD3528-1200 LED/SPOOL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
SMD5050-150 LED/SPOOL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

Waterproof Strip Joiner
join two pieces of driverless strip
together when severed at cut
point: SKU# SA-DLS-JOINER
Waterproof Strip Bracket
attach any strip section to mount-
ing surface: SKU# SA-DLS-Brakcet
Waterproof End Cap water-
proof the end of a strip that has been
severed at a cut point: SKU# SA-DLS-
ENDCAP
RELATED PRODUCTS
LED Color SKU# Temp (K) LED / Ft. Lumens / Ft Watts / Ft. LED Type (CRI)
Color Rendering Index
Minimum Cut
Warm White SA-DLS-5050-WW 3100ºK 18 220lm 4.4W SMD 5050 80 19.68 in.
Daylight White SA-DLS-5050-DW 4500ºK 18 274lm 4.4W SMD 5050 82 19.68 in.
Pure White SA-DLS-5050-W 6000ºK 18 274lm 4.4W SMD 5050 82 19.68 in.
Red SA-DLS-5050-RED N/A 18 95lm 4.4W SMD 5050 N/A 19.68 in.
Blue SA-DLS-5050-BLUE N/A 18 78lm 4.4W SMD 5050 N/A 19.68 in.
Green SA-DLS-5050-GREEN N/A 18 68lm 4.4W SMD 5050 N/A 19.68 in.
Amber SA-DLS-5050-AMBER N/A 18 60lm 4.4W SMD 5050 N/A 19.68 in.
Technical Information
Red Green BlueWarm White AmberPure WhiteDaylight White
Available Colors
DRIVERLESS A/C LED STRIP 120(V)

SMD5050 LED Chips have 3 LED diodes in one housing or encap-
sulation (sometimes called tri-chips), and are brighter than indi-
vidual chips with just one diode. They are commonly used when
high illumination for your project area is needed. SMD 5050 LED’s
offer light output 3x that of the other chips such as the SMD3528,
and SMD3020, therefore the 5050 LED is well suited for lighting up
areas that may be subject to high levels of ambient light or that
need more lighting. LED’s are able to illuminate for 50,000 hours
(≈10 years @ 8 hours per day!) at an 80% energy reduction over
incandescent lights.
UP TO 165 FT. CONTINUOUS ILLUMINATION
 page4
LED Color SKU# Temp (K) LED / Ft. Lumens / Ft Watts / Ft. LED Type Total (W) (CRI)
Color Rendering Index
Minimum Cut
Warm White SA-LS-WW-3528-300-24V 3100ºK 18 70lm 1.5 W SMD 3528 24W 80 4 in.
Daylight White SA-LS-DLW-3528-300-24V 4500ºK 18 79lm 1.5 W SMD 3528 24W 82 4 in.
Pure White SA-LS-W-3528-300-24V 6000ºK 18 82lm 1.5 W SMD 3528 24W 82 4 in.
Red SA-LS-RE-3528-300-24V N/A 18 12 lm 1.5 W SMD 3528 24W N/A 4 in.
Green SA-LS-GR-3528-300-24V N/A 18 55 lm 1.5 W SMD 3528 24W N/A 4 in.
Blue SA-LS-BL-3528-300-24V N/A 18 12 lm 1.5 W SMD 3528 24W N/A 4 in.
Amber SA-LS-AM-3528-300-24V N/A 18 18 lm 1.5 W SMD 3528 24W N/A 4 in.
DESCRIPTION
Solid Apollo's 16.4ft LED Strip is the perfect solution to light up ar-
eas that require ambient light without much space for installation.
It is available in a wide array of colors and temperatures. Thanks

trip Lights
DESCRIPTION
Solid Apollo's 16.4ft LED Strip is the perfect solution to light up areas in a linear format.
It contains twice as many LED’s per strip than the normal density LED Strip thus produc-
ing double the amount of lumens/ft. Thanks to its white printed circuit board with double
sided tape, it can be easily installed even in small spaces. It includes a jack connector so
you can light it up with any of our power supplies that have a jack connector. No need to
solder or cut cables. Each Flexible LED strip contains 600 surface mounted 3528 LED Chips
individually picked by BIN Number in order to have a very steady Color Rendering Index
(CRI). LED Strip runs at 24V, an advantage because the LED Strip can operate at a lower cur-
rent, which maximizes its estimated lifetime of 50,000 Hrs. Printed on white circuit board
(PCB), the finishing look has more reflective capabilities compared to traditional LED Strips.
LED Color SKU# Temp (K) LED / Ft. Lumens / Ft Watts / Ft. LED Type Total (W) (CRI)
Color Rendering Index
Minimum Cut
Warm White SA-LS-WW-3528-600-24V 3100ºK 36 139lm 3W SMD 3528 48W 80 2 in.
Daylight White SA-LS-DLW-3528-600-24V 4500ºK 36 159lm 3W SMD 3528 48W 82 2 in.
Pure White SA-LS-W-3528-600-24V 6000ºK 36 165lm 3W SMD 3528 48W 82 2 in.
LED Strip SectionCut Point Cut Point
Essential Product Features
•  Operating Voltage 24V DC
•   White Printed Circuit Board (PCB)

for supplying steady current to one
spool, small size makes it easy to
hide: SKU# SA-PS-24V-2A-48W
Female Barrel Connectors this
connector is specifically designed to be
connected to a power supply, or to LED
Accessories: SKU# SA-LS-ACC-003
LE
D
 S
trip Lights
 page8 page7
LED Color SKU# Temp (K) LED / Ft. Lumens / Ft Watts / Ft. LED Type Total (W) (CRI)
Color Rendering Index
Minimum Cut
Warm White SA-LS-WW-5050-300-24V 3100ºK 18 220lm 4.4W SMD 5050 72W 80 315/16 in.
Daylight White SA-LS-DLW-5050-300-24V 4500ºK 18 274lm 4.4W SMD 5050 72W 82 315/16 in.
Pure White SA-LS-W-5050-300-24V 6000ºK 18 274lm 4.4W SMD 5050 72W 82 315/16 in.
DESCRIPTION
Solid Apollo's 16.4ft Ultra High Brightness LED strip is the perfect solution to light
up areas in a linear format with high intensity lighting.  Thanks to its white printed
circuit board with double sided tape, it can be easily installed. It includes a jack con-

ACC-003
96W Power Supply recommend-
ed power supply for 72W strips with
even voltage: SKU #SA-PS-24V-4A-96W
5 Zone LED Strip Dimmer and
Receiver individually control up to five
different zones: SKU# SA-CTRL-002B
5-Zone Receiver SKU#  SA-CTRL-002B-R
LE
D
 S
trip Lights
LED Color SKU# Temp (K) LED / Ft. Lumens / Ft Watts / Ft. LED Type Total (W) (CRI)
Color Rendering Index
Minimum Cut
Warm White SA-LS-WW-5050-180-24V 3100ºK 9 110lm 2.6W SMD 5050 43W 80 61/2 in.
Daylight White SA-LS-DLW-5050-180-24V 4500ºK 9 118lm 2.6W SMD 5050 43W 82 61/2 in.
Pure White SA-LS-W-5050-180-24V 6000ºK 9 137lm 2.6W SMD 5050 43W 82 61/2 in.
DESCRIPTION
Solid Apollo's 16.4ft High Brightness LED strip is the perfect solution to light up areas
in a linear format. Thanks to its white printed circuit board with double sided tape,
it can be easily installed. It includes a jack connector so you can light it up with any

Light LED Strip Joiner connect
any LED strips at cut point: SKU#  SA-LS-
ACC-0012-10mm
5 Zone LED Strip Dimmer and
Receiver individually control up to five
different zones: SKU# SA-CTRL-002B
5-Zone Receiver SKU#  SA-CTRL-002B-R
High Brightness 43W
LED Strip Light-150 Units SMD 5050
LE
D
 S
trip Lights
 page10 page9
LED Color/Module SKU# Temp (K) LED's Lumens /Module Total Modules Total Watts LED Type (CRI) Length IP
RGB Module  SA-LM-3X5050-RGB-12V N/A 60 LED/string 39 lm per module 20 unit string 11 W Trichip RGB 5050 N/A 8ft/245cm  IP65
Pure White Square  SA-LM-4X5050-W-12V 6000ºK 80 LED/string 70 lm per module 20 unit string 18 W Trichip SMD 5050 82 8ft/245cm  IP65
Pure White Rectangle SA-LM-3X5050-W-12V 6000ºK 60 LED/string 48 lm per module 20 unit string 11 W Trichip SMD 5050 82 8ft/245cm  IP65
Technical Information
         fig.1DESCRIPTION
Color Changing RGB 3 LED 20 Module String
Solid Apollo’s RGB LED Light Module String is made with 3 high intensity Color Changing LED's

SKU#: SA-LM-3X5050-W-12V
fig.2
fig.3
Essential Product Features
•   Operating Voltage 24V DC
•   White Printed Circuit Board (PCB)
•   3 Year Warranty
•   Dimensions: 16.4ft X 5/16in
•   LED/Spool = 600/16.4 Feet
•   Weighs Only 0.35 lbs
•   Watts Per Foot = 2.2W
•   Beam Angle = 120º
LED Color SKU# Temp (K) LED / Ft. Lumens / Ft Watts / Ft. LED Type Total (W) (CRI)
Color Rendering Index
Minimum Cut
Warm White Side-Emitting SA-LS-WW-335-600SMD-24V 3100ºK 36 98lm 2.2W Epistar SMD 335 36W 80 1.96 in.
Pure White Side-Emitting SA-LS-W-335-600SMD-24V 6000ºK 36 110lm 2.2W Epistar SMD 335 36W 82 1.96 in.
Warm White NANO SA-LS-WW-3020-600SMD-24V 3100ºK 36 139lm 2.2W Epistar SMD 3020 36W 80 1.96 in.
Pure White NANO SA-LS-W-3020-600SMD-24V 6000ºK 36 165lm 2.2W Epistar SMD 3020 36W 82 1.96 in.
Typical Applications
•   Side Lighting Of Acrylics And Glass
•   Signage Lighting
•   Creation Of Halo In Extruded Letters